“Bukovina Millennium IllI”

International Salon of Photographic Art - SUCEAVA - ROMANIA - 2021

ENTRY FORM

AUTHOR

Name &
Surname

Club

Address

Street / No

City,
Country

HONORS

E-mail

Section 1:

OPEN MONOCHROM

Code

File name ( section code + photo title)

Al

A2

A3

A4

Section 2:

OPEN COLOR

Code

File name ( section code + photo title)

Bl

B2

B3

B4

Section 3:

TRAVEL

Code

File name ( section code + photo title)

C1

C2

C3

C4

Section 4:

NATURE

Code

File name ( section code + photo title)

D1

D2

D3

D4

Fill personal data with caps lock characters. Entry form must be submitted with your photos

by competition@muzeulbucovinei.ro







